2017 Three Rivers Trail Run
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00:48:04.254
00:49:53.733
00:51:03.788
00:51:08.948
00:55:45.362
00:55:46.002
00:55:50.546
00:55:51.354
00:56:05.298
00:56:22.458
00:56:44.194
00:57:31.673
00:58:10.737
00:58:12.882
00:58:13.593
01:02:02.280
01:04:48.518
01:06:43.142
01:06:43.646
01:08:34.173
01:09:45.268
01:10:34.252
01:13:57.579
01:14:01.387
01:22:15.703
01:36:55.321
01:37:42.368
01:39:53.728
01:41:11.775
01:46:25.053
01:46:25.533
01:47:46.501
01:49:03.844
01:50:13.491
01:50:17.627
01:53:51.562
01:54:03.401
01:54:18.817
01:54:19.265
01:54:23.433
01:54:34.377
01:54:58.241
01:55:32.841

AA FE FA

All Registrations

Mills, Alan
Russell, Mike
Ruzicka, Madeleine
Ruzicka, Dave
Hamilton, Courtney
Meyer, Amy
Tecklenburg, Tom
Werts, Frazer
Jergens, Tabitha
Beaman, Kirsten
Cain, Lisa
Ruzicka, Megan
Schoon, Heather
Kischer, Megan
Hopkins, Christina
Biel, Jacob
Wetzel, Ruthie
Cloyd, Christina
Weigel, Brenda
Smith, Joan
Neumayer, Mary
Hernandez, David
Loken, Jeff

Cash, Joseph
Sewell, Christen
Arndt, Joan

Mills, Austin
Pedersen, Enoch
Eiklenborg, Ryon
Hauskins, Andrew
Jensen, Adrianna
Ruby, Dayton
Dahl, Lucy
Minard, Keith
Reynolds, Nancy
Beekman, Larry
Wetzel, David
Wetzel, Barbara
Oolman, Tonya
Croonquist, Patty
Willerth, Michael
Day, Jenna

Burds, Mariah



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ULlL.020.90.1/ 11
01:57:31.008
01:57:54.375
02:00:38.879
02:03:44.757
02:04:10.957
02:04:14.669
02:04:26.270
02:04:32.357
02:04:54.236
02:05:25.596
02:06:32.164
02:06:39.500
02:07:46.227
02:07:54.060
02:08:12.468
02:08:20.539
02:11:10.866
02:11:31.882
02:15:26.857
02:15:26.875
02:17:35.703
02:17:36.255
02:18:41.704
02:19:04.719
02:20:45.166
02:21:14.918
02:22:52.085
02:25:37.277
02:26:15.020
02:26:21.468
02:26:42.115
02:27:31.667
02:29:04.626
02:31:50.186

01:55:32.841
02:04:14.669

AA A=7T A A~A

£10 pcelnartoy, Jerry
214 Cunningham, Greg
211 Cassell, Ashley
209 Burke, Shanna

244 Yaggie, Sandy

207 Burds, Melissa
208 Burke, Kora

245 Castro, Adelina
215 Cunningham, Holly
229 Loecker, Sheila
241 Swartzendruber, Angela
213 Cosgrove, Matt
205 Bricker, Sarah

226 Hundertmark, Cale
212 Cosgrove, Leah
222 Elsberry, Carolyn
251 Olson, David

202 Atwood, Marcie
223 Grell, Melissa

228 Jones, Nichol

249  Johnson, Joelyn
231 Murray, April

201 Atwood, David
203 Baack, Aaron

242 Wetzel, Max

210 Carlson, Pat

219 Dika, Fatime

239 Schmidt, Jeromy
233 Olson, Karla

238 Roberson, Amanda
221 Elsbecker, Emma
232 Nyland, Jill

246 Dirks, Sam

237 Rice, Michael

243 Wojcik, Jennifer

Half Female 0-14
Bib# Name

221 Elsbecker, Emma

Half Female 15-19

206 Burds, Mariah
208 Burke, Kora

61
23
44
55
22
17
41
58
53
40
44
26
15
19
45
40
56
43
30
32
32
56
44
14
54
28
26
46
38
14
52
37
48
44
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01:54:58.241
01:57:54.375
02:04:10.957
02:06:39.500
02:21:14.918

01:46:25.533
01:49:03.844
02:15:26.857
02:15:26.875
02:17:35.703
02:26:15.020

01:50:17.627
01:54:19.265
02:00:38.879
02:04:26.270
02:05:25.596
02:08:12.468
02:11:31.882
02:25:37.277
02:31:50.186

01:54:23.433
02:03:44.757
02:04:32.357
02:04:54.236
02:11:10.866

nD-79N:-ARK 128

1”2

COsSylrove, LEall

Half Female 20-29

Day, Jenna
Cassell, Ashley
Burds, Melissa
Bricker, Sarah
Dika, Fatime

Half Female 30-39

Jensen, Adrianna
Dahl, Lucy

Jones, Nichol
Johnson, Joelyn
Murray, April
Roberson, Amanda

Half Female 40-49

Reynolds, Nancy
Oolman, Tonya

Burke, Shanna

Castro, Adelina
Swartzendruber, Angela
Elsberry, Carolyn

Grell, Melissa

Olson, Karla

Wojcik, Jennifer

Half Female 50-59

Croonquist, Patty
Yaggie, Sandy
Cunningham, Holly
Loecker, Sheila
Atwood, Marcie
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Place

VL.V 7TV VUVU

02:26:42.115

01:37:42.368
01:39:53.728
01:41:11.775
02:22:52.085

01:47:46.501
02:27:31.667

Time

& AlV aliovll, T Al

232 Nyland, Jill

Half Female 60-69
Bib# Name

Half Female 70+

Bib# Name
Half Male 0-14
Bib# Name

242 Wetzel, Max

Half Male 15-19
Bib# Name

226 Hundertmark, Cale

Half Male 20-29

230 Mills, Austin

235 Pedersen, Enoch

220 Eiklenborg, Ryon
239 Schmidt, Jeromy

Half Male 30-39
Bib# Name

252 Ruby, Dayton
246 Dirks, Sam

Half Male 40-49
Bib# Name

52

Age



Place

01:46:25.053
01:50:13.491
02:06:32.164
02:08:20.539
02:18:41.704
02:29:04.626

01:54:34.377
01:55:53.777
02:17:36.255

01:53:51.562
01:57:31.008

00:48:04.254
00:55:50.546
01:13:57.579

Time

224 Hauskins, Andrew
248 Minard, Keith
213 Cosgrove, Matt
251 Olson, David

203 Baack, Aaron

237 Rice, Michael

Half Male 50-59

247 Willerth, Michael
218 DenHartog, Jerry
201 Atwood, David

Half Male 60-69
Bib# Name

204 Beekman, Larry
214 Cunningham, Greg

Half Male 70+
Bib# Name

10k Male 70+
Bib# Name

162 Mills, Alan
156 Tecklenburg, Tom
144 Loken, Jeff

10K Male 50-59
Bib# Name

Age



00:49:53.733
01:14:01.387
01:54:03.401

00:51:08.948
01:10:34.252

00:55:51.354
01:02:02.280
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167 Russell, Mike
139 Cash, Joseph
160 Wetzel, David

10k Male 40-49
Bib# Name

150 Ruzicka, Dave
163 Hernandez, David

10K Male 30-39
Bib# Name

158 Werts, Frazer
136 Biel, Jacob

10k Male 20-29
Bib# Name

10k Male 15-19

Bib# Name
10k Male 0-14
Bib# Name

10k Female 0-14
Bib# Name

10k Female 15-19
Bib# Name

151 Duizirl,a Nadalaina
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00:56:05.298
00:56:22.458

00:58:12.882
00:58:13.593
01:04:48.518
01:06:43.142
01:22:15.703

00:55:45.362
00:56:44.194
00:57:31.673
00:58:10.737

00:55:46.002
01:08:34.173

01:06:43.646
01:09:45.268
01:36:55.321
01:54:18.817

e S e TAULTUING, TVvitUuuiviniv

165 Jergens, Tabitha
166 Beaman, Kirsten

10k Female 20-29

143 Kischer, Megan
164 Hopkins, Christina
161  Wetzel, Ruthie
140 Cloyd, Christina
154 Sewell, Christen

10k Female 30-39

141 Hamilton, Courtney
138 Cain, Lisa

152 Ruzicka, Megan
153 Schoon, Heather

10k Female 40-49
Bib# Name

145 Meyer, Amy
155 Smith, Joan

10k Female 50-59

157  Weigel, Brenda
147 Neumayer, Mary
135 Arndt, Joan

159 Wetzel, Barbara

10k Female 60-69
Bib# Name

10k Female 70+

17
16



01:37:42.368
01:39:53.728
01:41:11.775
01:46:25.053
01:47:46.501
01:50:13.491
01:53:51.562
01:54:34.377
01:55:53.777
01:57:31.008
02:06:32.164
02:07:46.227
02:08:20.539
02:17:36.255
02:18:41.704
02:19:04.719
02:22:52.085
02:27:31.667
02:29:04.626

01:46:25.533
01:49:03.844
01:50:17.627
01:54:19.265
01:54:23.433
01:54:58.241
01:55:32.841
01:57:54.375
02:00:38.879
02:03:44.757
02:04:10.957
02:04:14.669
02:04:26.270
02:04:32.357
02:04:54.236
02:05:25.596

Mills, Austin
Pedersen, Enoch

220 Eiklenborg, Ryon

224 Hauskins, Andrew

252 Ruby, Dayton

248 Minard, Keith

204 Beekman, Larry

247 Willerth, Michael

218 DenHartog, Jerry

214 Cunningham, Greg

213 Cosgrove, Matt

226 Hundertmark, Cale

251 Olson, David

201 Atwood, David

203 Baack, Aaron

242 Wetzel, Max

239 Schmidt, Jeromy

246 Dirks, Sam

237 Rice, Michael
Half All Female

Bib# Name

227 Jensen, Adrianna

216 Dahl, Lucy

236 Reynolds, Nancy

234 Oolman, Tonya

250 Croonquist, Patty

217 Day, Jenna

206 Burds, Mariah

211 Cassell, Ashley

209 Burke, Shanna

244 Yaggie, Sandy

207 Burds, Melissa

208 Burke, Kora

245 Castro, Adelina

215 Cunningham, Holly

229 Loecker, Sheila

241 Swartzendruber, Angela



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

02:06:39.500
02:07:54.060
02:08:12.468
02:11:10.866
02:11:31.882
02:15:26.857
02:15:26.875
02:17:35.703
02:20:45.166
02:21:14.918
02:25:37.277
02:26:15.020
02:26:21.468
02:26:42.115
02:31:50.186

01:37:42.368
01:39:53.728
01:41:11.775
01:46:25.053
01:46:25.533
01:47:46.501
01:49:03.844
01:50:13.491
01:50:17.627
01:53:51.562
01:54:19.265
01:54:23.433
01:54:34.377
01:54:58.241
01:55:32.841
01:55:53.777
01:57:31.008
01:57:54.375
02:00:38.879
02:03:44.757
02:04:10.957
02:04:14.669
02:04:26.270
02:04:32.357
02:04:54.236
02:05:25.596
02:06:32.164
02:06:39.500
02:07:46.227

205 Bricker, Sarah
212 Cosgrove, Leah
222 Elsberry, Carolyn
202 Atwood, Marcie
223 Grell, Melissa
228 Jones, Nichol
249 Johnson, Joelyn
231 Murray, April
210 Carlson, Pat

219 Dika, Fatime

233 Olson, Karla

238 Roberson, Amanda
221 Elsbecker, Emma
232 Nyland, Jill

243 Woijcik, Jennifer

Half All

230 Mills, Austin

235 Pedersen, Enoch
220 Eiklenborg, Ryon
224 Hauskins, Andrew
227 Jensen, Adrianna
252 Ruby, Dayton

216 Dahl, Lucy

248 Minard, Keith

236 Reynolds, Nancy
204 Beekman, Larry
234 Oolman, Tonya
250 Croonquist, Patty
247 Willerth, Michael
217 Day, Jenna

206 Burds, Mariah

218 DenHartog, Jerry
214 Cunningham, Greg
211 Cassell, Ashley
209 Burke, Shanna
244 Yaggie, Sandy
207 Burds, Melissa
208 Burke, Kora

245 Castro, Adelina
215 Cunningham, Holly
229 Loecker, Sheila
241 Swartzendruber, Angela
213 Cosgrove, Matt
205 Bricker, Sarah

226 Hundertmark. Cale

26
19
45
56
43
30
32
32
54
28
46
38
14
52
44



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

02:07:54.060
02:08:12.468
02:08:20.539
02:11:10.866
02:11:31.882
02:15:26.857
02:15:26.875
02:17:35.703
02:17:36.255
02:18:41.704
02:19:04.719
02:20:45.166
02:21:14.918
02:22:52.085
02:25:37.277
02:26:15.020
02:26:21.468
02:26:42.115
02:27:31.667
02:29:04.626
02:31:50.186

00:48:04.254
00:49:53.733
00:51:08.948
00:55:50.546
00:55:51.354
01:02:02.280
01:10:34.252
01:13:57.579
01:14:01.387
01:54:03.401

00:51:03.788
00:55:45.362
00:55:46.002
00:56:05.298
00:56:22.458
00:56:44.194
00:57:31.673

212 Cosgrove, Leah
222 Elsberry, Carolyn
251 Olson, David
202 Atwood, Marcie
223 Grell, Melissa
228 Jones, Nichol
249  Johnson, Joelyn
231 Murray, April
201 Atwood, David
203 Baack, Aaron
242 Wetzel, Max

210 Carlson, Pat

219 Dika, Fatime

239  Schmidt, Jeromy
233 Olson, Karla

238 Roberson, Amanda
221 Elsbecker, Emma
232 Nyland, Jill

246 Dirks, Sam

237 Rice, Michael
243  Wojcik, Jennifer

10k All Male

162 Mills, Alan

167 Russell, Mike

150 Ruzicka, Dave
156 Tecklenburg, Tom
158 Werts, Frazer

136 Biel, Jacob

163 Hernandez, David
144 Loken, Jeff

139 Cash, Joseph

160 Wetzel, David

10k All Female

151 Ruzicka, Madeleine
141 Hamilton, Courtney
145 Meyer, Amy

165 Jergens, Tabitha
166 Beaman, Kirsten
138 Cain, Lisa

152 Ruzicka. Meaan

19
45
40
56
43
30
32
32
56
44
14
54
28
26
46
38
14
52
37
48
44
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13
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15
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17
18
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00:58:10.737
00:58:12.882
00:58:13.593
01:04:48.518
01:06:43.142
01:06:43.646
01:08:34.173
01:09:45.268
01:22:15.703
01:36:55.321
01:54:18.817

00:48:04.254
00:49:53.733
00:51:03.788
00:51:08.948
00:55:45.362
00:55:46.002
00:55:50.546
00:55:51.354
00:56:05.298
00:56:22.458
00:56:44.194
00:57:31.673
00:58:10.737
00:58:12.882
00:58:13.593
01:02:02.280
01:04:48.518
01:06:43.142
01:06:43.646
01:08:34.173
01:09:45.268
01:10:34.252
01:13:57.579
01:14:01.387
01:22:15.703
01:36:55.321
01:54:03.401
01:54:18.817

153 Schoon, Heather
143 Kischer, Megan
164 Hopkins, Christina
161 Wetzel, Ruthie
140 Cloyd, Christina
157  Weigel, Brenda
155 Smith, Joan

147 Neumayer, Mary
154 Sewell, Christen
135 Arndt, Joan

159 Wetzel, Barbara

10k All

162 Mills, Alan

167 Russell, Mike

151 Ruzicka, Madeleine
150 Ruzicka, Dave
141 Hamilton, Courtney
145 Meyer, Amy

156 Tecklenburg, Tom
158 Werts, Frazer

165 Jergens, Tabitha
166 Beaman, Kirsten
138 Cain, Lisa

152 Ruzicka, Megan
153 Schoon, Heather
143 Kischer, Megan
164 Hopkins, Christina
136 Biel, Jacob

161 Wetzel, Ruthie
140 Cloyd, Christina
157 Weigel, Brenda
155 Smith, Joan

147 Neumayer, Mary
163 Hernandez, David
144 Loken, Jeff

139 Cash, Joseph

154 Sewell, Christen
135 Arndt, Joan

160 Wetzel, David

159 Wetzel, Barbara

30
25
27
26
20
50
41
52
29
55
52



